
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04911016 

Name of Company 

Pioneer Building Assured Limited 

17] Whe 
Stephen Katz 
Acre House 
11-15 Willam Road 

London 
NW1 3ER 

the liquidator(Z) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 December 2007 

Signed Date 11 December 2007 

Fisher Partners . 
Acre House For , Use 

11-15 Willam Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

> 
54 
Q 

s 
Ref P1287/SMK/OLB/NCN E 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ° teriapoo? 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



~ 

* Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Pioneer Building Assured Limited 

on the 11 December 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

|, Paul Andrews of 13 Gorringe Drive, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN20 9ST 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B & C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belref a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 11 December 2007 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Building 

Services 

Sworn/atfirmed at (POE Jeves >» AUEN 

Date {| Betembek Zou 

Signatures 

Before Me iaN Geen IDE 

NA 
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or-dubauthonsed-officer 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner ts particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 

HODGE JONES & ALLEN 
180 NORTH GOWER STREET 
EUSTON 
LONDON NWI 2NB 



Ptoneer Building Assured Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2007 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Beton QS nfic(ey 

HODGE JONES & ALLEN 

180 NORTH GOWER STREET 

EUSTON 

LONDON NW1 2NB 

NIL



‘ 

Pioneer Building Assured Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2007 

A1 - Summary of Liabilitres 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 17,669 45 

Inland Revenue 21,614 20 
39,283 65 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (39,283 65) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (39,283 65) 

Issued and called up capital 

‘A’ Ordinary Shareholders 900 
‘B' Ordinary Shareholders 100 

10 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (39,293 65) 

Signature h y - dla Date i) / iz fOr 

Bato or | IL(ob 

HODGE JONES & ALLEN 

180 NORTH GOWER STREET 
EUSTON 
LONDON NW1 2NB 



‘aslysyoUUe MA "ALUNOGSOIIEM 

‘PeoY 
P
U
N
E
 
e
d
 

auaQ 
p
a
w
 

(4M) Asauior 4e}SUN 
COND 

02 p19 
1Z 

GV9 
ZENL 

‘Xessng }seq 
‘Bag 

UO SPueUsT 
IS ‘peoy 

UOPUDT 
‘asno} 

UesOO 
swOIsND 

pue enuaAeY 
PIeEMOH Jo WED) 